
Program Program Director Email address

Asheville-Buncombe Community College Rene' Brooks renebrooks@abtech.edu
Cabarrus College of Health Sciences  Bachelor 

Completion Rhonda Weaver rhonda.weaver@cabarruscollege.edu

Caldwell Community College and Technical 

Institute Amber Edwards aledwards@cccti.edu

Cape Fear Community College Rebecca Berger rberger@cfcc.edu

Carolina’s College of Health Sciences Alisha Jones alisha.jones2@atriumhealth.org

Carteret Community College Elaine Postawa postawae@carteret.edu

Catawba Valley Community College Scott Vanedervander svandevander@cvcc.edu

Cleveland Community College Tiffany Houser (Interim Director) housert961@clevelandcc.edu

Edgecombe Community College Desiree Duncan duncand@edgecombe.edu

Fayetteville Technical Community College Anita McKnight mcknigha@faytechcc.edu

Forsyth Technical Community College Nancy Andrews-Hall nandrews-hall@forsythtech.edu

Guilford Technical Community College Donna Lee Wright dlwright3@gtcc.edu

Johnston Community College Ann Jackson apjackson@johnstoncc.edu

Lenoir Community College

Adam Dillahay, Program Director                           

Ashley Lowe, Clinical Cord.
addillahay63@lenoircc.edu                         

allowe85@lenoircc.edu

Novant Health Presbyterian Medical Center - 

Radiography Certificate Betsy Shields bsshields@novanthealth.org

Pitt Community College Mary Daniel, RAD Program Director                                      mfdaniel857@my.pittcc.edu

Randolph Community College Anna Phillips anphillips@randolph.edu

Robeson Community College Candice Ward cward@robeson.edu

Rowan-Cabarrus Community College Kelly McCowan kelly.mccowan@rccc.edu

Sandhills Community College Robin Garner garnerr@sandhills.edu

South College Asheville Julie Smith jsmith9@south.edu

Southwestern Community College Meg Rollins Petty mpetty@southwesterncc.edu
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Stanly Community College Tiffany Barbee tbarbee9080@stanly.edu

University of North Carolina Chapel Hill - 

Bachelor of Science Medical Imaging Joy Renner Joy_Renner@med.unc.edu

Vance-Granville Community College Tashika N Oleros olerost@vgcc.edu

Wake Technical Community College Sidney (Sid) Moris slmorris@waketech.edu

Wilkes Community College Lauren Boyles llboyles525@wilkescc.edu
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